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KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION JUL 3 0 2018 

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT KS Governmental Ettlics Cammi sian 

OF A POLITICAL OR PARTY COMMITTEE 

July 30, 2018 

FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE 
SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS 

A.	 Name of Committee: Kansas State Farm Agents and Employees PAC
 

825 S. Kansas Ave, Suite 500
 Address: 
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~---~~~~------~---

City and Zip Code: Topeka, KS 66612 

This is a (check one): __ Party Committee V" Political Committee 

B. Check only if appropriate: ~_ Amended Filing __ Telmination Report 

C. Summary (covering the period from January 1, 2018 through July 26, 2018) 

123,642.37I.	 Cash on hand at beginning of period '" .. 

21,506.962. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A)	 . 

145,149.333. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2)	 . 

27,216.104. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C)	 .. 

117,933.235. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3)	 .. 

0.006. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B) . 

0.007. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D) . 

D.	 "1 declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me
 
and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. 1 understand that the intentional
 
failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor."
 

July 27,2018 

Date	 Signature of Treasurer 

GEe Form Rev, 2017 



SCHEDULE A 
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS 

Kansas State Farm Agents and Employees PAC 
(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee) 

Date 
Name and Address 

of Contributor 

Occupation of 
Individual Giving More 

Than $150 

Check 
Appropriate Box 

Amount of 
Cash, Checl{, 

Loan or Other 
Receipt

Cosh Check Loan E funds 
OCher 

03/31/18 
See attached list 
1st Qtr, page 3 of 3 V $10,323.50 

06/30/18 

See attached list 
2nd Qtr, page 3 of 3 V $10,303.50 

06/11/18 

Kirk Wright 
PO Box 983 
Independence, KS 67301 

Insurance Agent 

V $100.00 

07/11/18 

James Maddox 
2020 N Webb Rd, Suite 201 
Wichita, KS 67206 

Insurance Agent 

V $250.00 

07/24/18 

Michele Jacobs 
420X Lincoln 
Wamego, KS 66547 

Insurance Agent 

II $100.00 

07/24/18 

Robert Pruett 
1020 E Cloud 
Salina, KS 67401 

Insurance Agent 

II $100.00 

06/30/18 

State Farm Credit Union 
PO Box 7609 
Lafayette, IN 47903 

II $79.96 

06/15/18 

Tom Cox for State Rep 
13510 W 72nd St 
Shawnee, KS 66216 

Ke..\ (hblt\.{Serne(\+ 

c...-he.c..k. 
V $250.00 

SubtotatThis Page .~ 

$21,506.96 

Complete if last page of Schedule A 

Total Itemized Receipts for Period $21,506.96 

Total Unitemized Contributions ($50 or less) 

Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized) 

Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known 
'" 

'Jl~T~!- !tECETPTS THIS P'ElUOD (to Une 2 ofSummary) j 
$21,506.96 

Page __ of__ 



SChedule A
 
Contributions Other Receipts
 

Name Address Oty ZJpCode Fe~18 Mar-I8 Apr.;.18 

First 
Quarter 
Totals 

Ackerman Deana 2721 N. Main Hutchinson KS 67502 $10.00 $10.00 $10.00 $30.00 
Adams, Marsha P.O. Box 50S Osawatomie KS 66064 $SO.oo $50.00 $50.00 $150.00 
Alvarez, Miguel 13220 Metcalf Ave. #300 Overland Parle KS 66213 $10.00 $10.00 $10.00 $30.00 
Barnes, Todd 1025 N Main Newton KS 67114 $20.00 $20.00 $20.00 $60.00 
Barrett, Erin 13220 Metcalf Avenue; Suite 300 Overland Park KS 66213 $50.00 $50.00 $50.00 $150.00 
Barrett, Lee 2606 N Fleming St Ste 7 GardenOty KS 67846 $60.00 $60.00 $60.00 $180.00 
Bean, Valerie 142 N. Main St. Ste. 115 EI Dorado KS 67042 $25.00 $25.00 $25.00 $75.00 
Belcher, TJ 109 EPrairie Ave. Girard KS 66743 $5.00 $5.00 $5.00 $15.00 
Benwav, Todd 958 N. Buckner Derby KS 67037 $10.00 $10.00 $10.00 $30.00 
Berquist Mark Alan 12014 W. 87th lenexa KS 66216 $50.00 $50.00 $50.00 $150.00 
Black, Chrlstin 11164 S Noble Or #101 Olathe KS 66061 $25.00 $25.00 $25.00 $75.00 
Blubaugh, Betty 215 S Part Parsons KS 67357 $20.00 $20.00 $20.00 $60.00 
Bolduc, Josh 4618 Ecentral Ave., Ste 70 Wichita KS 61208 $10.00 $10.00 $10.00 $30.00 
Bottlnger Tom 8010 State Une Rd., Suite 75 Leawood KS 66220 $10.00 $10.00 $10.00 $30.00 
Brucks, Paul 2121 NTyler Ste 203 Wichita KS 67212 $55.00 $25.00 $25.00 $105.00 
Buche, Francis PO Box 52 Pittsburg KS 66762 $5.00 $5.00 $5.00 $15.00 
Burt, Kathleen P. O. Baxl80 Hoisington KS 67544 1$25.00 $25.00 $25.00 $75.00 
carlson, Robert L 2400 Iowa St Ste 2 Lawrence KS 66046 $5.00 $S.OO $5.00 $15.00 
Olarton, Marcia 123 W. Grant Ave. Ulysses KS 66880 $50.00 $50.00 $50.00 $150.00 
O1avez David 4980 Roe Blvd., Suite B Roeland Park KS 66205 $42.00 $42.00 $42.00 $126.00 
Oani, Matthew 11828 Quivira Rd Overland Part KS 66210 $25.00 $25.00 $25.00 $75.00 
Oark. Stephen 1930 N. Maize Rd. Wichita KS 672U $50.00 $50.00 $50.00 $150.00 
Crichton, Steven 126W.Maln Coundl Grove KS 66846 $50.00 $50.00 $50.00 $150.00 
Crossman, Roger 1010 S. Kansas, Ste B-6 Uberal KS 67901 $30.00 $30.00 $30.00 $90.00 
Culp, Ron 9407 W 87th St Overland Pari( KS 662U $25.00 $25.00 $25.00 $75.00 
CUny, David 316 N Rock Rd Wichita KS 67206 $10.00 $10.00 $10.00 $30.00 
Davault, Paul 3625 SW 29th St Topeka KS 66611 $20.00 $20.00 $20.00 $60.00 
Davis, Jodi 516 Delaware St Leavenworth KS 66048 $25.00 $25.00 $25.00 $75.00 
Detwiler, Bruce 1115 E River St Eureka KS 67045 $20.00 $20.00 $20.00 $60.00 
Disbrow. Ryan 115 N Maple St Garnett KS 66032 $40.00 $40.00 $40.00 $120.00 
Dougherty, Mindv P.O. Box 510 Elkhart KS 67950 $30.00 $30.00 $30.00 $90.00 
Durano Antonio 825 W. Central Andover KS 67002 $25.00 $25.00 $25.00 $75.00 
Elling, Mark 6011 Nieman Rd., Suite 3 Shawnee KS 66203 $50.00 $50.00 $50.00 $150.00 

Emeola Sartt 8200 Thom Or Ste 200 Wichita KS 67226 $10.00 $10.00 $10.00 $30.00 
Erway, Kale l 621 Broadway Lamed KS 67550 $25.00 $25.00 $25.00 $75.00 

Euler, Everett 2057 Huntington Rd Emporia KS 66801 $25.00 $25.00 $25.00 $75.00 

fisher, Steven PO Box 23205 Overland Park KS 66283 $50.00 $50.00 $50.00 $150.00 

1st Qtr Page I of ~ 
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Schedule A
 
Contributions Other Receipts
 

Fox. Angela 163 Plaza Ln. Mulvane KS 67110 $10.00 $10.00 $10.00 $30.00 
Fry, Andy 13822 E. Camden Chase Ct. Wichita KS 67228 $20.00 $20.00 $20.00 $60.00 
Garda, Denise 3810 W 75th St Prairie Village KS 66208 $10.00 $10.00 $10.00 $30.00 
G11Itg, Brent P.O. Box 333 Pratt KS 67124 . $40.00 $40.00 $40.00 $120.00 
Givens, Kristin 1535 Beldare Rd. Normal Il 61761 $10.00 $10.00 1$10.00 $30.00 
Goeser, Kurt 1201 Wakarusa E-1 lawrence KS 66049 $25.00 $25.00 $25.00 $75.00 
Good,Garrett 608 TuUp Dr. H Sonner Springs KS 660U $50.00 $50.00 $50.00 $150.00 
Grosdidler, lynn Michael 2400 Iowa St Ste 1 Lawrence KS 66046 $25.00 $25.00 $25.00 $75.00 
Grover, Bernadette nOOE Polo Wichita KS sn06 $50.00 $50.00 $50.00 $150.00 
Hale, Kaleb 525 N Mur Len Rd Olathe KS 66062 $10.00 $10.00 $10.00 $30.00 
Hale, Kevin 15295 W 1l9th St Olathe KS 66062 $60.00 $60.00 $60.00 $180.00 
Hardesty, Penny 10540 Marty, Suite 120 Overland Part KS 66212 $50.00 $50.00 $50.00 $150.00 
HazeJ, Brandon 124W MalnSt Anthony KS 67003 $20.00 $20.00 $20.00 $60.00 
Hodgson, Rael 1710 E. Madison Ste.l00 Derby KS 67037 $35.00 $35.00 $35.00 $105.00 
Hombaker,Jamle 1615 SW 37th St Topeka KS 66611 $5.00 $5.00 $5.00 $15.00 
Huffman, Rich 522 N. Main Newton KS 67114 $25.00 $25.00 $25.00 $75.00 
Hughes, O1artes 10394 Mastin Overland Par1c KS 66212 $50.00 $50.00 $50.00 $150.00 
Jacobsen, Franlcz Kansas Clty MO $20.00 $20.00 $20.00 $60.00 
Jameson, Karen 206 E. Ash St. Jum:tlon Oty ICS 66441 $60.00 $60.00 $60.00 $180.00 
Johnson, Jane P.O. Box 423 Colby KS 67701 $50.00 $50.00 $50.00 $150.00 
Johnson Teny 303 S. Hillsfde St Wichita KS 67211 $100.00 $100.00 $100.00 S3OO.00 
Jones, Dean 10254W 13th Wichita KS 67212 $50.00 $50.00 $50.00 $150.00 
Jones, Robert 8118 E Douglas, Ste 103 Wichita KS 6n06 $50.00 $50.00 $50.00 $150.00 
Junghans, laDenna 2714 Uberty Hall Rd Junction CItv KS 66441 $70.00 $70.00 $70.00 $210.00 
King. Keith 4311 W. 6th St, Ste A lawrence lCS 66049 $30.00 $30.00 $30.00 $90.00 
Kunz, Karl 655 S Sage Hill Tri Garden Otv KS 67846 $25.00 $25.00 $35.00 $85.00 
LaDulce James 900 N. Main; P.O. Box 1334 McPherson ICS 67640 $100.00 $100.00 $100.00 $300.00 
Laflin, Rea 101 S5th Atchison KS 66002 $20.00 $20.00 $20.00 $60.00 
Lawrence, DaVId 3610 W. central Ave. WIchita KS 67203 $50.00 $50.00 $50.00 $150.00 
lemon, Ron 1115 Westport Rd Ste A Manhattan ICS 66502 $l2.SO $U50 $U.sO $37.50 
Unden, Maurlce P.O.80x757 Dighton ICS 67839 $50.00 $se.OO $50.00 $150.00 
lode. Brad 2520N 14th DodgeClty KS 67801 $15.00 $15.00 $15.00 $45.00 
Mann, Harold 1109 W. 8th St; P.O. Box 838 'lIe KS 67337 $50.00 $50.00 $50.00 1$150.00 
McEachern, Ctvstal !US S. Rock Rd. Ste. 11 Wichita KS 67207 $10.00 $10.00 $10.00 $30.00 
Moore, George "Eddie- P.O. Box 688 Leavenworth KS 66048 $50.00 $50.00 $50.00 $150.00 
Neuhaus, Brlan 8300 Thorn Drive, Suite 230 Wichita KS 67226 $20.00 $0.00 $0.00 $20.00 
Nordling, Deborah 6175. Main Hugoton KS 67951 $50.00 $50.00 $50.00 $150.00 
O'Connor, Tamara SF Pub Aff m NW Blue Pkwy lee's Summit MO 64086 $10.00 $10.00 $10.00 $30.00 
O'Neil, Bradford 9666 Olive Blvd 11707 OUvette Mo 63132 $5.00 $5.00 $5.00 $15.00 
Pa r1cer, Jason 13095 S Mur·len Rd Ste 180 Olathe KS 66062 $10.00 $10.00 $10.00 $30.00 
Parker, lody 101 S Ridge Rd Ste B Wlchlta KS 67209 $10.00 $10.00 $10.00 $30.00 

~~ 

1st Qtr Page Z- of.3.,;;;;-.­



----------------_..__ . 

Schedule A 
Contributions Other Receipts 

Pyatt, Jared 4569 Forrest Glen In. Joplin MO ~ $50.00 $50.00 $50.00 $150.00 
Reeves, Shaun 15050 Antioch Rd Ste 104 Overland Par1c kS 66221 $10.00 $10.00 $10.00 $30.00 
Robinson, Sonya 9431 E. Centrill, St\!. 2043 Wichita KS 67206 $10.00 $10.00 $10.00 $30.00 
Ruelas, Ernest 11330 ECentrill Ste 400 Wichita KS 67206 $30.00 $30.00 $30.00 $90.00 
Ruslc, Alison 116 W. Uncaln Wellington KS 67152 $10.00 $10.00 $10.00 $30.00 
Salmans, Joshua 511 leavenworth St Manhattan KS 66502 $0.00 $30.00 $30.00 $60.00 
Sanbom, Patty 415 N4th Burlington K.S 66839 $30.00 $30.00 $30.00 $90.00 
Sandate, Edward 10281 W 87th St Ste 102 Overland Parle KS 66212 $20.00 $20.00 $20.00 $60.00 
Sandate, Henry 2400 W Pawnee Ste 114 Wichita KS 67213 $5.00 $5.00 $5.00 . $15.00 
SChmidt, Peggy nOOEPolo Wichita KS 67206 $20.00 $20.00 $20.00 $60.00 
Schultz. John 9431 E. Central, Ste. 2043 Wichita KS 67206 $50.00 $50.00 $50.00 $150.00 
Seed,FJoe Box 1754 Salina ICS 67402 $10.00 $10.00 $10.00 $30.00 
Shepard, Todd 1906 E. 29th St Topeka KS 66605 $25.00 $25.00 $25.00 $75.00 
Shields, Galen 1355 N Main St McPherson kS 67460 $50.00 $50.00 $50.00 $150.00 
Shields, Kevin 6160 E. 21St, Ste 160 Wichita Ks 67208 $20.00 $20.00 $10.00 $50.00 
Shl\retdecker, Connie 810 Main Neodesha KS 66757 $50.00 $50.00 $50.00 $150.00 
Spar1<s,Terry PO Box 753 lola KS 66749 $50.00 $50.00 $50.00 $150.00 
Stoll, Julia Ann 8600 Shawnee Msn Pkwy. Ste 303 Merriam Ks 66202 $60.00 $60.00 $60.00 $180.00 
Suarez Gus P.O.80x388 Holton KS 66436 $10.00 $10.00 $10.00 $30.00 
Swinney, Deborah 2099 E 151st St Ste 100 Olathe KS 66062 $50.00 $50.00 $50.00 $150.00 
Tebbe, David nn Qulvita Rd. Lenexa KS 66216 $35.00 $35.00 $35.00 $105.00 
Thompson, Gary 3700 N. Woodlawn Wichita KS 6mO $50.00 $50.00 $SO.OO $150.00 
Thurlow, John Frederick 551 S. Woodlawn WIchita KS 67218 $35.00 $35.00 $35.00 $105.00 
Tramp, Rochelle 1845 E800Rd Lecompton KS 66050 $0.00 $0.00 SO.OO SO.OO 
Tramp, Rochelle 4311 W 6th St. Ste A Lawrence KS 66049 $30.00 $30.00 $30.00 $90.00 
Venus Starfvn 200N Summit Artcansas City KS 67005 $20.00 $20.00 $20.00 $60.00 
Voss Wayne 2707 Vine Ste 13 Hays KS 67601 $20.00 $20.00 $20.00 $60.00 
Walk.er Sandy 9666 Qulyjra Lenexa KS 66215 $50.00 $50.00 $50.00 $150.00 

Walker, Steven 12108 S State Une Rd Leawood KS 66209 $10.00 $10.00 $10.00 $30.00 
Webb, Jane 9539 State Ave KansasOty KS 66111 $10.00 $10.00 $10.00 $30.00 

West-Greg 216 E. 30th Ave. Hutchinson KS 67502 $10.00 $10.00 $10.00 $30.00 
Williams, Tim 6400 State Ave. ICansasCity KS 66102 $10.00 $10.00 $10.00 $30.00 
Wills, John 6339 Lonl5te A Shawnee KS 66216 $50.00 $50.00 $50.00 $150.00 

Wollen Jonathan 309 N. Main KIngman KS 67068 $30.00 $30.00 $30.00 $90.00 
Wright, Cynthia 1251SW Arrowhead, Suite C Topeka KS 66604 $10.00 $10.00 $10.00 $30.00 

Wriatrt. KvIe 8507 Parallel Pkwv Kansas City KS 661U $30.00 $30.00 $30.00 $90.00 
ZIentara Sue 300 SW 33rd St. Topeka KS 66611 $35.00 $35.00 $35.00 

$3,434.50 
$105.00 

TOTAL $3A54.50 $3,434.50 

1st Qtr Page '2 of=3;;......_ 
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ScheduJeA 

Contributions Other Receipts 

Name Address City Zip Code May-I8 Jun-18 Jul-18 

Seamd 
Quarter 
Totals 

Ackerman, Deana 2721 N. Main HUb:hinson KS 67502 $10.00 $10.00 $10.00 $30.00 
Adams, Marsha P.O. Box 50s Osawatomie KS 66064 $50.00 $50.00 $50.00 $150.00 
Alvarez Miguel 13220 Metcalf Ave. #300 Overland Park KS 66213 $10.00 $10.00 $10.00 $30.00 
Barnes, Todd 1025 N Main Newton KS 67U4 $20.00 $20JlO $20.00 $60.00 
Barrett, Erin 13220 Metcalf Avenue; Suite 300 Overland Park KS 66213 $50.00 $SO.OO $50.00 $150.00 
Barrett. Lee 2606 N Fleming St Ste 7 GardenGty KS 67846 $60.00 $60.00 $60.00 $180.00 
Bean, Valerie 142 N. Main St., Ste. 115 EI Dorado KS 67042 $25.00 $25.00 $25.00 $75.00 
Belcher, TJ 109 E Prairie Ave. Girard KS 66743 $5.00 $5.00 $5.00 $15.00 
Benway, Todd 958 N. Buclcner DerbV KS 67031 $10.00 $10.00 $10.00 $30.00 
Berquist Mark Alan U014W.87th Lenexa KS .66216 $50.00 $50.00 $50.00 $150.00 
Blade. Christin Ul64 5 Noble Dr #101 Olathe KS 66061 $25.00 $25.00 $25.00 $75.00 
Blubaugh, Betty 215 SPark Parsons KS 67357 $20.00 $20.00 $20.00 $60.00 
Bolduc. Josh 4618 E central Ave. Ste 70 Wichita KS 6nOS $10.00 $10.00 $10.00 $30.00 
Bottlnger, Tom 8010 State Une Rd., Suite 75 Leawood KS 66220 $10.00 $10.00 $10.00 $30.00 
Brucles, Paul 2UI N Tvler Ste 203 Wichita KS 67212 $25.00 $25.00 $25.00 $75.00 
Buche, Frands PO Box 52 Pittsburg ICS 66762 $5.00 $5.00 $5.00 $15.00 
Burt. Kathleen P.O. Box 180 HOisington KS 67S44 $25.00 $25.00 $25.00 $75.00 
Carlson, Robert L 2400 Iowa St Ste 2 IlIwrence KS 66046 $5.00 $5.00 $5.00 $15.00 
Charton, Marda 123 W. Grant Ave. Ulysses KS 66880 $50.00 $50.00 $50.00 $150.00 
Chavez, David 4980 Roe Blvd., Suite B Roeland Pari< KS 66205 $42.00 $42.00 $42.00 $126.00 
Canl, Matthew 11828 Qulvira R.d Overland Part KS 66210 $25.00 $25.00 $25.00 $75.00 
Oar1c,.Stephen 1930 N. Maize Rd. Wichita KS 67212 1$50.00 $50.00 $50.00 $150.00 
Crichton, Steven 126W.Main COunCIl Grove ICS 66846 $50.00 $50.00 $50.00 $150.00 
Crossman, Roger 1010 5. Kansas, Ste B-6 liberal lCS 67901 $30.00 $30.00 $30.00 $90.~ 

Culp, Ron 9407 W 87th St Overland Park KS 66212 $25.00 $25.00 $25.00 $75.00 
Curry, David 316 N Rock Rd WIchita KS 67206 $10.00 $10.00 $10.00 $30.00 
Davault. Paul 3625 SIN 29th St Topeka KS 66611 $20.00 $20.00 $20.00 $60.00 
Davis, Jodi 516 Delaware St leavenworth KS 66048 $25.00 $25.00 $25.00 $75.00 
Detwiler, Bruce 1115 E River St Eureka KS 67045 $20.00 $20.00 $20.00 $60.00 
Disbrow, Ryan 115 N Maple St Garnett KS 66032 $40.00 $40.00 $40.00 $120.00 
Dougherty, Mindv P.O. Box 510 Elkhart KS 67950 $30.00 $30.00 $30.00 $90.00 

Durano, Antonio 825 W. Central Andover ICS 67002 $25.00 1$25.00 $25.00 $75.00 
Elling, Marl: 6011 Nieman Rd., Suite 3 Shawnee ICS 66203 $50.00 $SO.OO $50.00 $150.00 
Emeola, Scott 8200 Thorn Dr Ste 200 Wichita KS 67226 $10.00 $10.00 $10.00 $30.00 
Erway, Kafe L 621 Broadway Larned KS 67550 $25.00 $25.00 $25.00 $75.00 
Euler, Everett 2057 Huntington Rd Emporia KS 66801 $25.00 $25.00 $25.00 $75.00 

Fisher, Steven PO Box 23205 Overland Park KS 66283 $50.00 $50.00 $50.00 $150.00 
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Schedule A
 

Contributions Other Receipts
 

Fox, Angela 163 Plaza In. - Mulvane I<S 67110 $10.00 $10.00 $10.00 $30.00 
Fry, Andy 13822 E. Camden Olase Q. Wichita KS 67228 $20.00 $20.00 $20.00 $60.00 
Garcia, Denise 3810 W 75th 5t Prairie Village KS 66208 $10.00 $10.00 $10.00 $30.00 
GiUig, Brent P.O. Box 333 Pratt KS 67124 $40.00 $40.00 $40.00 $120.00 
Givens, Kristin 1535 Beldare Rd. Normal IL 61761 $10.00 $10.00 $10.00 $30.00 
Goeser, Kurt 1201 Wakarusa £·1 Lawrence KS 66049 $25.00 $25.00 $25.00 $75.00 
Good Garrett 608 Tulip Or. H Bonner Springs 1(5 66012 $50.00 $50.00 $50.00 $150.00 
Grosdidler, Lvnn Michael 2400 Iowa St Ste 1 Lawrence 1(5 66046 $25.00 $25.00 $25.00 $75.00 
Grover, Bernadette noo EPolo Wichita 1(5 67206 $50.00 $50.00 $50.00 $150.00 
Hale, !Caleb 525 N Mur Len Rd Olathe KS 66062 $10.00 $60.00 $60.00 $130.00 
Hale, Kevin 15295 W 119th St Olathe KS 66062 $60.00 $10.00 $10.00 $80.00 
Hardesty, Penny 10540 Martv, Suite 120 Overland Park KS 66212 $50.00 $50.00 $SO.OO $150.00 
Hazel, Brandon 124W MalnSt Anthonv KS 67003 $20.00 $20.00 $20.00 $60.00 
Hodgson, Rael 1710 E. Madison, 5te. 100 Derby KS 67037 $35.00 $35.00 $35.00 $105.00 
liornbaker,Jamie 1615 SW 37th St. Topeka KS 66611 $5.00 $5.00 $5.00 $15.00 
Huffman Rich SUN. Main Newton KS 67114 $25.00 $25.00 $25.00 $75.00 
Hughes, Charles 10394 Mastin Overland Parle KS 66212 $50.00 $50.00 $50.00 $150.00 
Jacobsen, Frankl KansasOty MO $20.00 $20.00 $20.00 $60.00 
Jameson, Karen 206 E. Ash St. Junction Otv KS 66441 $60.00 $60.00 $60.00 $180.00 
Johnson, Jane P.O. Box 423 ColbV KS 67701 $50.00 $50.00 $50.00 $150.00 
Johnson, Terry 303 S. Hillside St. Wichita KS 67211 $100.00 $100.00 $100.00 $300.00 
Jones, Dean 102.54 W 13th Wichita KS 67212 $50.00 $50.00 $50.00 $150.00 
Jones, Robert 8118 EDouglas, Ste 103 Wichita KS 67206 $50.00 $50.00 $50.00 1$150.00 
Junghans, laDonna 2714 Uberty Hall Rd ~unct1on Otv KS 66441 $70.00 $70.00 $70.00 $210.00 
King, Keith 4311 W. 6th St, Ste A Lawrence KS 66049 $30.00 $30.00 $30.00 $90.00 
Kunz Karl 655 S sage Hill Tri Garden Citv 1(5 67846 $25.00 $25.00 $25.00 $7S.oo 
laDuke, James 900 N. Main; P.O. Box 1334 McPherson KS 67640 $100.00 $100.00 $100.00 $300.00 
UlfUn, Rea 101 S 5th Atchison KS 66002 $20.00 $20.00 $20.00 $60.00 

lawrence, David 3610 W. Central Ave. WIchita KS 67203 1$50.00 $50.00 $50.00 $150.00 
Lemon Ron 1115 Westport Rd Ste A Manhattan ICS 66502 $1250 $1250 $12.50 $3750 

Unden, Maurice P. O. Sox 757 Dighton KS 67839 $50.00 $50.00 $50.00 $150.00 
Lode, Brad 2520 N 14th OodgeOty KS 67801 $15.00 $15.00 $15.00 $45.00 
Mann, Harold 1109 W. Sth St; P.O. Box 838 Coffevvllle KS 67337 $50.00 $50.00 $50.00 $150.00 
Mceachern, Crystal 1125 S. Rock Rd., Ste. 11 Wichita KS 67207 $10.00 $10.00 $10.00 $30.00 
Moore, George -Eddie" P.O. Box 688 Leavenworth KS 66048 $50.00 $50.00 $50.00 $150.00 

Neuhaus, Brfan 8300 Thorn Drive, Suite 230 Wichita KS 67226 $0.00 $0.00 SD.DO $0.00 
Nordl1ng, Deborah 6175. Main Hugoton KS 67951 $50.00 $50.00 $50.00 $150.00 

O'COnnor, Tamara SF Pub Aft, 777 NW Slue Pkwy lee's Summit MO 64086 $10.00 $10.00 $10.00 $30.00 

O'Neil, Bradford 9666 Olive Blvd #707 Olivette Mo 63132 $5.00 $5.00 $5.00 $15.00 

Pancer, Jason ~SSMur~enRd~e1~ Olathe KS 66062 $10.00 $10.00 $10.00 $30.00 

Parker, Jody 101 S Ridge Rd Ste B Wichita 1(5 67209 $10.00 $10.00 $10.00 $30.00 
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,Pyatt, Jared 4569 Forrest Glen In. Joplin MO 64804 $50.00 $50.00 $50.00 $150.00 
Reeves, Shaun 15050 Antioch Rd Ste 104 Overland Pane ICS 66221 $10.00 $10.00 $10.00 $30.00 
Robinson Sonya 9431 E. Central, Ste. 2043 Wichita KS 67206 $10.00 $10.00 $10.00 $30.00 
Ruelas, Emest 11330 ECentral Ste 400 Wichita KS 67206 $30.00 $30.00 $30.00 $90.00 
Rusk, Alison 116 W. Uncoln Wellington KS 67152 $10.00 $10.00 $10.00 $30.00 
Salmans, Joshua 511 Leavenworth St Manhattan KS 66502 $30.00 $30.00 $30.00 $90.00 
Sanborn, patty 415 N 4th Burlington KS 66839 $30.00 $30.00 $30.00 $90.00 
Sandate, Edward 10281 W 87th St Ste 102 Overland Par1c KS 66212 $20.00 $20.00 $20.00 $60.00 
Sandate, Henry 2400 W Pawnee Ste 114 Wichita KS 67213 $5.00 $5.00 $5.00 $15.00 
Schmidt, Peggy nOOEPoio Wichita KS 67206 $20.00 $20.00 $20.00 $60.00 
Schultl. John 9431 E. Central, Ste. 2043 Wichita KS 67206 $50.00 $50.00 $50.00 $150.00 
Seed FJoe Box 1754 salina KS 67402 $10.00 $10.00 $10.00 $30.00 
Shepard, Todd 1906 E. 29th St Topeka KS 66605 $25.00 $25.00 $25.00 $75.00 
Shields, Galen 1355 N Main St McPherson KS 67460 $50.00 $50.00 $50.00 $150.00 
Shields, Kevin 6160 E. 21St, Ste 160 Wichita I<s 67208 $20.00 $20.00 $20.00 $60.00 
Shiverdedcer, Connie 810 Main Neodesha KS 60757 $50.00 $50.00 $50.00 $150.00 
Sparks, Terry PO Box 753 lola KS 66749 $50.00 $50.00 $50.00 $150.00 
Stoll, Julia Ann 8600 Shawnee Msn plcwv. Ste 303 Merriam Ks 66202 $60.00 $60.00 $60.00 $180.00 
SUarel, Gus P.O. Box 388 Holton KS 66436 $10.00 $10.00 1$10.00 $30.00 
Swinney. Deborah 2099 E151st St Ste 100 Olathe KS 66062 $50.00 $50.00 $50.00 $150.00 . 
Tebbe, David n23 QuMra Rd. lenexa KS 66216 $35.00 $3S.DO $35.00 $105.00 
ThompSOn, Gary 3700 N. Woodlawn Wichita KS 67220 $50.00 $50.00 $50.00 $150.00 
Thurlow, John Fnedenck 551 S. Woodlawn Wichita KS 67218 $35.00 $35.00 $35.00 $105.00 
Tramp, Rochelle 1845 EBOORd Lecompton KS 66050 $30.00 $30.00 $30.00 $90.00 
Tramp, Rochelle 4311 W 6th St, St!! A Lawrence KS 66049 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 
Venus, Starfyn 200NSummit Arkansas City KS 67005 $20.00 $20.00 $20.00 $60.00 
Voss, Wayne 2707 Vine Ste 13 Hays KS 67601 $20.00 $20.00 $20.00 $60.00 
Walker Sandy 9666 QuMra Lenexa KS 66215 $50.00 $50.00 $50.00 $150.00 
Walker, Steven 12108 S State Une Rd Leawood KS 66209 $10.00 $10.00 $10.00 $30.00 
Webb, Jane 9539 State Ave KansasCitv K.S 66111 $10.00 $10.00 $10.00 $30.00 

West. Gre2 216 E. 30th Ave. Hutchinson ICS 67502 $10.00 $10.00 $10.00 $30.00 

Williams, Tim 6400 State Ave. KansasOty ICS 66102 $10.00 $10.00 $10.00 $30.00 

WIlI.s,John 6339 long Ste A Shawnee KS 66216 $50.00 $50.00 $50.00 $150.00 
Wollen, Jonathan 309 N. Main Kingman KS 67068 $30.00 $30.00 $30.00 $90.00 

Wright, Cynthia 1251 SW Arrowhead, Suite C Topeka KS 66604 $10.00 $30.00 $30.00 $70.00 

Wright, Kyle 8507 Parallel P!cwv Kansas City ICS 661U $30.00 $10.00 $10.00 $50.00 

Zientara, Sue 300 SW 33rd St. Topeka KS 66611 $35.00 $35.00 $35.00 $105.00 

TOTAL $3,434.50 $3,434.50 $3,434.50 
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Date Name Account Paid Amount 

01/30/2018 Jim LaDuke 

1449 N High Dr McPherson, KS 67460 

Travel Reimbursement 123.40 

01/30/2018 Dan Gillig 

215 N. Main St Pratt, KS 67124 

Travel Reimbursement 126.37 

02/05/2018 Gaches. Braden and Associates Inc. 

825 S. Kansas Avenue Suite 500 Topeka, KS 66612 

Management Fee 

Website 

Travel Reimbursement 

1,840.00 

81.87 

90.01 

05/04/2018 Gaches, Braden and Associates Inc. 

825 S. Kansas Avenue Suite 500 Topeka, KS 66612 

Management Fee 1,840.00 

06/04/2018 Sweet Dreams Catering 

11249 Rock Creek Rd. Meriden, KS 66512 

Meeting food 223.76 

06/06/2018 Brett Parker for State Representative 

8323 W. 108th St., Apt F Overland Park, KS 66210 

Contribution 250.00 

06/06/2018 Cindy Neighbor for State Representative 

10405 W. 52nd Terr. Shawnee, KS 66203 

Contribution 250.00 

06/06/2018 Clark Shultz for Insurance Commissioner 

707 Washington Circle Lindsborg, Kansas 67456 

Contribution 1,000.00 

06/06/2018 Doug Blex for KS Representative 

3131 Cr 2600 Independence, KS 67301 

Contribution 250.00 

06/06/2018 Dr. Jeff Colyer for Governor 

PO Box 3708 Topeka, KS 66604 

Contribution 1,250.00 

06/06/2018 Jan Kessinger for State Representative 

12605 Walmer St Overland Park, KS 66209 

Contribution 250.00 

06/06/2018 Jene Vickrey for State Representative 

502 S. Countryside Dr Louisburg, KS 66053 

Contribution 250.00 

06/06/2018 Jim Kelly for State Representative 

309 South 5th Independence, KS 67301 

Contribution 250.00 

06/06/2018 Joy Koesten for Kansas 

3310 W. 137lh Street Leawood. KS 66224 

Contribution 250.00 

06/06/2018 Ken Selzer for Governor 

13725 Metcalf Ave, #358 Overland Park, KS 66223 

Contribution 1,250.00 

06/06/2018 Kent L. Thompson for State Representative 

18162800 St. LaHarpe, KS 66751 

Contribution 250.00 

06/06/2018 Linda Gallagher for State Representative 

7804 Monrovia St. Lenexa, KS 66216 

Contribution 250.00 

06/06/2018 Michael Houser for State RePresentative 

6891 SW 10th Street Columbus, Kansas 66725 

Contribution 250.00 

06/06/2018 Patty Markley for State Representative 

12312 Nieman Rd Overland Park, KS 66213 

Contribution 250.00 
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06/06/2018 Richard Hilderbrand for Kansas Senate 

10337 SE 107th Terr Galena, KS 66739 

Contribution 500.00 

06/06/2018 Richard Proehl for State Representative 

510 Pine Ridge Road Parsons, KS 67357 

Contribution 250.00 

06/06/2018 Sean Tarwater for State Representative 

16006 Meadow Lane Stilwell, KS 66085 

Contribution 250.00 

06/06/2018 Tom Cox for State Representative 

13510 W. 72nd St. Shawnee, KS 66216 

Contribution 500.00 

06/06/2018 Trevor Jacobs for KS State Representative 

1927 Locust Rd. Fort Scott, KS 66701 

Contribution 250.00 

06/06/2018 Vicki Schmidt for Insurance Commissioner 

5906 SW 43rd Ct Topeka, KS 66610 

Contribution 1,000.00 

06/06/2018 Abraham Rafie for State Representative 

14513 Floyd St Overland Park, KS 66223 

Contribution 250.00 

06/06/2018 Adam Smith for State Representative 

1970 Rd 3 Weskan, KS 67762 

Contribution 250.00 

06/06/2018 Anita Judd-Jenkins for State Rep. 

225 N. C Street Arkansas City, KS 67005 

Contribution 250.00 

06/06/2018 Annie Kuether for State Representative 

1346 S.w. Wayne Avenue Topeka, KS 66604 

Contribution 250.00 

06/06/2018 Bill Sutton for State Representative 

215 W. Park St. Gardner, KS 66030 

Contribution 250.00 

06/06/2018 Blaine Finch for State Representative 

5 SW Fairview Dr. Ottawa, KS 66067 

Contribution 250.00 

06/06/2018 Boyd Orr for Kansas Representative 

30111 H Rd. Fowler, KS 67844 

Contribution 250.00 

06/06/2018 Bradley Ralph for State Representative 

2009 Frederick Dr Dodge City, KS 67801 

Contribution 250.00 

06/06/2018 Brenda Dietrich for Kansas Representative 

6110 SW 38th Terrace Topeka, KS 66610 

Contribution 250.00 

06/06/2018 Brenda Landwehr for State Representative 

2611 N Bayside Ct. Wichita, KS 67205 

Contribution 250.00 

06/06/2018 Daniel Hawkins for State Representative 

9406 Harvest Ln. Wichita, KS 67212 

Contribution 250.00 

06/06/2018 Dave Baker for State Representative 

278 Lake Road Council Grove, KS 66846 

Contribution 250.00 

06/06/2018 Dennis Highberger for Kansas Rep 

1024 New York Lawrence, KS 66044 

Contribution 250.00 

06/06/2018 Don Hineman for State Representative 

116 S. Longhorn Rd. Dighton, KS 67839 

Contribution 250.00 

06/06/2018 Elizabeth Bishop for State Representative 

8518 E. Longlake St. Wichita, KS 67207 

Contribution 250.00 

06/06/2018 Emil Bergquist for State Representative 

6430 N Hydraulic St Park City, KS 67219 

Contribution 25000 
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06/06/2018 Eric Smith for State Representative 

627 Kennebec St. Burlington, KS 66839 

Contribution 250.00 

06/06/2018 Francis Awerkamp for State Representative 

807 W. Linn St. St. Marys. KS 66536 

Contribution 250.00 

06/06/2018 Gail Finney for Slate Representative 

1754 N Madison Ave. Wichita. KS 67214 

Contribution 25000 

06/06/2018 Greg Lewis for Kansas Representative 

910 NE 30th Ave. St. John, Ks 67576 

Contribution 250.00 

06/06/2018 J. Russell Jennings for State Rep 

PO Box 295 Lakin, KS 67860 

Contribution 250.00 

06/06/2018 J.R. Claeys for State Representative 

2157 Redhawk Ln Salina, KS 67401 

Contribution 250.00 

06/06/2018 Jack Thimesch for State Representative 

11716 SW 80th St Spivey, KS 67142 

Contribution 250.00 

06/06/2018 Jesse Burris for State Representataive 

1545 E 119th St Mulvane, KS 67110 

Contribution 250.00 

06/06/2018 Joe Seiwert for State Representative 

1111 E Boundary Rd Pretty Prairie, KS 67570 

Contribution 250.00 

06/06/2018 John Barker for State Representative 

103 Wassinger Ave Abilene, KS 67410 

Contribution 250.00 

06/06/2018 John Eplee for State Representative 

163 Deer Run Atchison, KS 66002 

Contribution 250.00 

06/06/2018 John Resman for State Representative 

434 N Persimmon Dr Olathe, KS 66061 

Contribution 250.00 

06/06/2018 John Wheeler for State Representative 

902 Anderson St Garden City, KS 67846 

Contribution 250.00 

06/06/2018 Ken Corbet for State Representative 

10351 SW 61 St Topeka, KS 66610 

Contribution 250.00 

06/06/2018 Ken Rahjes for State Representative 

1798 E. 900 Road Agra, KS 67621 

Contribution 250.00 

06/06/2018 Kristey S. Williams for Kansas Rep 

506 Stone Court Lake Court Augusta, KS 67010 

Contribution 250.00 

06/06/2018 Kyle Hoffman for State Representative 

1318 Avenue T Coldwater, KS 67029 

Contribution 250.00 

06/06/2018 Larry Hibbard for State Representative 

858 EE 75 Road Toronto, KS 66777 

Contribution 250.00 

06/06/2018 Leo Delperdang for State Representative 

2103 N Pintail St Wichita, KS 67235 

Contribution 250.00 

06/06/2018 Leonard Mastroni for Kansas Rep 

102 Fairway Drive La Crosse, KS 67548 

Contribution 250.00 

06/06/2018 Les Mason for State Representataive 

108 Arcadian Ct. McPherson, Kansas 67460 

Contribution 250.00 
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06/06/2018 Lonnie Clark for State Representative 

1221 Country Club Ln Junction City, KS 66441 

Contribution 250.00 

06/06/2018 Mark Schreiber for Kansas Representative 

1722 Yucca Lane Emporia, KS 66801 

Contribution 250.00 

06/06/2018 Randy Garber for State Representative 

2424 Timberlane Terrace Sabetha, KS 66534 

Contribution 250.00 

06/06/2018 Ron Highland for State Representative 

27487 Wells Creek Rd. Wamego, KS 66547 

Contribution 250.00 

06/06/2018 Ron Ryckman, Jr. for State Representative 

14234 W 158th Street Olathe, Kansas 67864 

Contribution 500.00 

06/06/2018 Shannon Francis for Kansas Rep 

1501 Tucker Ct. Liberal, KS 67901 

Contribution 250.00 

06/06/2018 Steve Hubert for State Representative 

619 N Birch Valley Center, KS 67147 

Contribution 250.00 

06/06/2018 Steven Becker for State Representative 

PO Box 384 Buhler, KS 67522 

Contribution 250.00 

06/06/2018 Steven Johnson for State Representative 

10197 South Hopkins Road Assaria, Kansas 67416 

Contribution 250.00 

06/06/2018 Susan Concannon for State Representative 

921 N Mill Beloit. KS 67420 

Contribution 250.00 

06/06/2018 Susan Humphries for State Representative 

8 Sagebrush Wichita, KS 67230 

Contribution 250.00 

06/06/2018 Tom Phiilips for State Representative 

1530 Barrington Drive Manhattan, KS 66503 

Contribution 250.00 

06/06/2018 Tory M. Amberger for Kansas Rep 

PO Box 103 Great Bend. KS 67530 

Conlribulion 250.00 

06/06/2018 Troy Waymaster for State Representative 

3528 192nd Street Bunker Hill, KS 67626 

Contribution 250.00 

06/06/2018 Willie Dove for State Representative 

14715 Timber Lane Bonner Springs, KS 66012 

Contribution 250.00 

06/12/2018 Kansas Governmental Ethics Commission 

901 S. Kansas Ave. Topeka, KS 66612 

Filing Fee 300.00 

07/03/2018 Gaches, Braden and Associates Inc. 

825 S. Kansas Avenue Suite 500 Topeka, KS 66612 

Postage 41.69 

07/05/2018 Fred Patton for State Representative 

339 NE 46th St Topeka, KS 66617 

Contribution 250.00 

06/30/2018 Kansas.gov Corporate Annual Report fee 40.00 

06/30/2018 State Farm Credit Union 

PO Box 7609 Lafayette, IN 47903 

Service charge 9.00 

Total Itemized Expenditures this period 27,216.10 
Total Unitemized Expenditures of $50 or less o 
Total Expenditures & other dlsbursemE;!tns this period (to line 4 of summary) 27,216.10 
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